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FILL

1-3 Boater MARK LODGE ME E 5 5 14.61 0.00 14.61 5 5 18.22 0.00 4.59 18.22 32.83

1-12 Boater NICK DEERING ME E 5 5 17.83 0.00 5.49 17.83 5 5 14.23 0.00 4.63 14.23 32.06

2-22 Boater CODY PETIT ME E 5 5 17.17 0.00 5.24 17.17 5 5 12.08 0.00 4.37 12.08 29.25

2-23 Boater LOUIS DEERING ME E 5 5 14.69 0.00 14.69 5 5 13.71 0.00 13.71 28.40

2-26 Boater TYLER WILLIAMS ME E 5 5 14.94 0.00 3.71 14.94 5 5 13.35 0.00 13.35 28.29

1-2 Boater LAURENCE HOGUE ME E 5 5 12.80 0.00 12.80 5 5 13.63 0.00 13.63 26.43

1-7 Boater EDWARD LAPIERRE NH E 4 4 14.14 0.00 4.08 14.14 5 5 11.05 0.00 11.05 25.19

1-1 Boater ROB MESSENGER NH E 5 5 13.21 0.00 3.71 13.21 5 5 8.95 0.00 8.95 22.16

1-11 Boater SAM KETCHUM NH E 5 5 9.38 0.00 3.23 9.38 5 5 12.27 0.00 12.27 21.65

1-14 Boater JOSHUA LEDBETTER NH E 5 5 9.64 0.00 9.64 5 5 11.71 0.00 4.70 11.71 21.35

1-4 Boater WILLIAM ROBERTS NH E 5 5 7.47 0.00 7.47 5 5 12.52 0.00 12.52 19.99

2-20 Boater JAMES BURKE ME E 4 4 9.19 0.00 9.19 5 5 10.11 0.00 10.11 19.30

2-24 Boater JOHN RICHARDS NH E 5 5 10.05 0.00 4.83 10.05 5 5 7.87 0.00 7.87 17.92

2-16 Boater RYAN ROY NH E 3 3 7.97 0.00 3.18 7.97 5 5 7.78 0.00 7.78 15.75

1-5 Boater ERIC LOW ME E 3 3 6.01 0.00 6.01 4 4 9.60 0.00 4.10 9.60 15.61

1-9 Boater RANDY ALMEIDA NH E 5 5 10.08 0.00 3.85 10.08 2 2 2.96 0.00 2.96 13.04

1-8 Boater JOHN THOMPSON NH E 2 2 5.45 0.00 5.45 3 3 7.09 0.00 7.09 12.54

2-27 Boater MIKE ADAMS ME E 4 4 4.80 0.00 4.80 5 5 5.95 0.00 5.95 10.75

2-28 Boater SHERON BROWN NH E 5 5 9.85 0.00 9.85 0 0 0.00 0.00 9.85

1-10 Boater DAVID TSAO NH E 5 5 9.25 0.00 9.25 0 0 0.00 0.00 9.25

2-21 Boater JAMES DAMBROSIO NH E 5 5 7.92 0.00 7.92 0 0 0.00 0.00 7.92

1-6 Boater SHANE HUTCHINGS NH E 4 4 7.10 0.00 7.10 0 0 0.00 0.00 7.10

2-19 Boater JASON NEEDHAM NH E 5 5 6.70 0.00 6.70 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.70
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2-25 Boater RICK LANDRY NH E 5 5 6.36 0.00 6.36 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.36

2-18 Boater CURT RIENDEAU NH E 4 4 5.92 0.00 5.92 0 0 0.00 0.00 5.92

2-17 Boater MICHAEL KELLY NH E 4 4 5.84 0.00 5.84 0 0 0.00 0.00 5.84

2-15 Boater JOHN LEVESQUE NH E 2 2 4.22 0.00 4.22 0 0 0.00 0.00 4.22

1-13 Boater ANDY DUFFY NH E 2 2 2.19 0.00 2.19 0 0 0.00 0.00 2.19

TOTALS 121 121 264.78 264.78 84 84 193.08 193.08 457.86

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-3 Boater MARK LODGE ME E 32.83

1-12 Boater NICK DEERING ME E 32.06

2-22 Boater CODY PETIT ME E 29.25

2-26 Boater TYLER WILLIAMS ME E 28.29 122.43 77.17 199.60

2-15 Boater JOHN LEVESQUE NH E 4.22

2-25 Boater RICK LANDRY NH E 6.36

1-14 Boater JOSHUA LEDBETTER NH E 21.35

2-18 Boater CURT RIENDEAU NH E 5.92 37.85 35.31 73.16

TEAM TOTAL

NICK DEERINGRanger Cup Winner: 
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1-13 2-9 CoAngler TOBY CROSS ME E 5 5 14.49 0.00 14.49 5 5 12.16 0.00 12.16 26.65

1-1 2-8 CoAngler KEITH AUCOIN ME E 5 5 14.61 0.00 14.61 5 5 9.17 0.00 3.7 9.17 23.78

1-14 2-7 CoAngler CHRIS PERRY NH E 5 5 8.99 0.00 8.99 5 5 9.55 0.00 9.55 18.54

1-9 2-2 CoAngler COREY GILLIS NH E 5 5 9.75 0.00 9.75 4 4 8.52 0.00 8.52 18.27

1-7 2-1 CoAngler DWAYNE TURNAGE ME E 5 5 9.62 0.00 9.62 5 5 8.42 0.00 8.42 18.04

2-25 1-16 CoAngler BILLY GROTTON ME E 5 4 7.18 0.50 6.68 5 5 10.44 0.00 10.44 17.12

1-12 2-6 CoAngler MATTHEW ROBERTS NH E 5 5 8.73 0.00 8.73 5 5 7.59 0.00 7.59 16.32

2-24 1-17 CoAngler CHRIS FRIEDLUND ME E 5 5 8.14 0.00 8.14 5 5 8.13 0.00 8.13 16.27

2-19 1--25 CoAngler JAMES BARKLEY NH E 5 5 10.49 0.00 10.49 3 3 5.09 0.00 5.09 15.58

1-4 2-10 CoAngler HENRY BOBADILLA NH E 5 5 6.29 0.00 6.29 5 5 7.99 0.00 3.83 7.99 14.28

1-2 2-11 CoAngler TANNER GRAVES NH E 2 2 4.09 0.00 4.09 5 5 10.06 0.00 10.06 14.15

2-28 1-22 CoAngler JEFFREY PERRON NH E 2 2 4.04 0.00 4.04 5 5 9.36 0.00 9.36 13.40

1-5 2-14 CoAngler ROBERT FULLER NH E 4 4 7.37 0.00 7.37 5 5 5.19 0.00 5.19 12.56

2-22 1-24 CoAngler DANIEL TANZELLA NH E 3 3 4.91 0.00 4.91 5 5 7.01 0.00 7.01 11.92

2-18 1-27 CoAngler PETER OWEN NH E 4 4 6.18 0.00 6.18 5 5 5.55 0.00 5.55 11.73

2-15 1-21 CoAngler CONNER PETROPOULOS ME E 1 1 1.26 0.00 1.26 5 5 8.36 0.00 8.36 9.62

1-3 2-4 CoAngler TIM CARIGNAN NH E 3 3 3.59 0.00 3.59 2 2 5.42 0.00 4.43 5.42 9.01

1-11 2-5 CoAngler JOSEPH GAGNE II NH E 3 3 2.81 0.00 2.81 3 3 4.81 0.00 4.81 7.62

2-27 1-20 CoAngler ALEX KAUFHOLD NH E 5 5 6.63 0.00 6.63 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.63

2-20 1-26 CoAngler JOHNNY RUSSO NH E 5 5 6.30 0.00 6.30 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.30

1-10 2-3 CoAngler NICKOLAS HUTCHINGS NH E 1 1 1.31 0.00 1.31 2 2 4.23 0.00 4.23 5.54

2-23 1-28 CoAngler DAVID PFEIFFER NH E 5 5 4.93 0.00 4.93 0 0 0.00 0.00 4.93
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2-17 1-18 CoAngler LEWIS MENDALL ME E 4 4 4.62 0.00 4.62 0 0 0.00 0.00 4.62

1-8 2-13 CoAngler LENNY CYR ME E 2 2 3.79 0.00 3.79 0 0 0.00 0.00 3.79

1-6 2-12 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER HOFFMAN NH E 2 2 2.48 0.00 2.48 0 0 0.00 0.00 2.48

2-21 1-15 CoAngler ROGER LAFLAMME ME E 2 2 1.86 0.00 1.86 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.86

2-26 1-19 CoAngler KILLIAN KILROY NH E 1 1 1.40 0.00 1.40 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.40

2-16 1-23 CoAngler JUSTIN SOUTHER NH E 1 1 1.21 0.00 1.21 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.21

TOTALS 100 99 167.07 0 0.50 166.57 84 84 147.05 0.00 147.05 313.62

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-13 2-9 CoAngler TOBY CROSS ME E 26.65

2-15 1-21 CoAngler CONNER PETROPOULOS ME E 9.62

2-25 1-16 CoAngler BILLY GROTTON ME E 17.12

1-1 2-8 CoAngler KEITH AUCOIN ME E 23.78 77.17 ADD TO BOATERS

2-26 1-19 CoAngler KILLIAN KILROY NH E 1.40

2-28 1-22 CoAngler JEFFREY PERRON NH E 13.40

2-19 1--25 CoAngler JAMES BARKLEY NH E 15.58

2-23 1-28 CoAngler DAVID PFEIFFER NH E 4.93 35.31 ADD TO BOATERS

112.48

TEAM TOTAL


